
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties

(Anglers)

Fish

(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

France

Netherlands

Belgium

Poland

Germany

England

Italy

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Russia

South-Africa

Portugal

Croatia

Slovenia

Hungary

Spain

Serbia

41.0

55.0

56.0

56.0

60.0

75.0

76.0

77.0

85.0

95.0

108.0

113.0

115.0

122.0

125.0

130.0

141.0

23,037

23,484

23,865

19,541

19,579

17,216

17,922

17,530

16,534

15,507

13,495

11,402

12,038

11,685

11,375

9,896

8,773

12,313

12,770

12,400

9,828

11,254

11,130

10,257

9,334

9,576

8,363

9,179

5,787

7,474

6,168

6,310

5,450

5,596

19.0- 22.0

29.0- 26.0

25.0- 31.0

22.0- 34.0

33.0- 27.0

49.0- 26.0

41.0- 35.0

34.0- 43.0

43.0- 42.0

36.0- 59.0

68.0- 40.0

48.0- 65.0

62.0- 53.0

58.0- 64.0

65.0- 60.0

58.0- 72.0

75.0- 66.0

1  2  3  6  7
1  1  4  5 11

1  3  6  9 10
1  3  3  8 11

1  1  1 10 12
1  2  6 10 12

2  2  4  6  8
3  3  7  8 13

2  5  8  8 10
2  5  6  7  7

7  7  8 11 16
2  2  5  7 10

3  3 10 11 14
2  5  6 10 12

3  5  5  5 16
4  4  8 13 14

5  6  7 11 14
1  4  8 12 17

2  4  7  9 14
9 10 11 14 15

11 12 14 15 16
5  6  9  9 11

6  8  9 10 15
6 13 15 15 16

4 11 13 17 17
3 10 11 14 15

4  9 14 15 16
4 12 15 16 17

4 13 15 16 17
8  9 12 14 17

9 12 12 12 13
9 13 16 17 17

13 13 15 17 17
7 13 14 16 16

570

457

519

562

400

456

421

275

339

352

234

332

272

219

194

264

188

22th Fishing Ladies World Championship

Date 23-08-2015

Organization Belgian Federation of Anglers

.

Ronquières - Charleroi-Bruxelles

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
15:07:03 President of Jury
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Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

France

Netherlands

England

Germany

Belgium

Poland

Italy

South-Africa

Slovakia

Czech Republic

Croatia

Russia

Hungary

Slovenia

Portugal

Serbia

Spain

22

26

26

27

31

34

35

40

42

43

53

59

60

64

65

66

72

12,313

12,770

11,130

11,254

12,400

9,713

10,257

9,179

9,576

9,334

7,474

7,144

6,310

6,168

5,615

5,596

4,446

3,629

3,384

2,966

3,015

3,572

2,843

3,330

2,464

3,834

2,887

2,462

2,083

2,167

2,250

1,446

2,027

1,377

1 - 1 - 4 - 5 -11

1 - 3 - 3 - 8 -11

2 - 2 - 5 - 7 -10

2 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 7

1 - 2 - 6 -10 -12

3 - 3 - 7 - 8 -13

2 - 5 - 6 -10 -12

5 - 6 - 9 - 9 -11

1 - 4 - 8 -12 -17

4 - 4 - 8 -13 -14

3 -10 -11 -14 -15

9 -10 -11 -14 -15

8 - 9 -12 -14 -17

4 -12 -15 -16 -17

6 -13 -15 -15 -16

7 -13 -14 -16 -16

9 -13 -16 -17 -17

313

253

278

234

239

252

235

152

181

128

157

180

117

106

169

87

97

.

22th Fishing Ladies World Championship

Date 23-08-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Belgian Federation of Anglers

.

Ronquières - Charleroi-Bruxelles

Time
15:04:05 President of Jury
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